THE DATASHEET OF
ADM4850ARZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
5 V, Slew Rate Limited, Half-Duplex and
Full Duplex RS-485/RS-422 Transceivers
Data Sheet ADM4850 to ADM4857
Rev. F Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

ADM4850 to ADM4857 Data Sheet
Rev. F | Page 16 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADM4850ACPZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-13 M8Q
ADM4850ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4850ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4850ARMZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 M8Q
ADM4850ARMZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 M8Q
ADM4851ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4851ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4852ACPZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-13 M9M
ADM4852ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4852ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4853ACPZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-13 F0B
ADM4853ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4853ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4853WARZ-RL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4854ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4855ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4856ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4856ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4857ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM4857ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCT
The ADM4853WARZ-RL7 model is available with controlled manufacturing to support the quality and reliability requirements of